
Name Email Location Contact Person

We Work joinus@wework.com 52 locations (Many in US)

Utopianlab hola@utopianlab.am Armenia

Co.Working.Lab servus@coworking.at Austria

Sektor5 info@sektor5.at Austria (Vienna)

Rochuspark office@rochuspark.at Austria (Vienna)

Hub Austria (Vienna) hinnerk.hansen@the-hub.net Austria (Vienna)

Schraubenfabrik office@schraubenfabrik.at Austria (Vienna)

Smart Office Banja Luka info@smartoffice.ba Banja Luka, Bosnia and Herzegovina

BurooZ – coworking Antwerpen info@BurooZ.be Belgium

Factory Forty hello@factoryforty.be Belgium

Transforma contact form https://www.transformabxl.be/contact-us/ Belgium (Brussels)

Like Birds hello@likebirds.be Belgium (Ghent)

Beta Haus contact@betahaus.bg Bulgaria

Coworking Bansko matthias@coworkingbansko.com Bulgaria

Hub Praha praha@impacthub.net Czech Republic (Prague)

Locus Workspace info@locusworkspace.com Czech Republic (Prague)

K10 tatjana@k10.online Czech Republic (Prague) Tatjana

Node 5 info@node5.cz Czech Republic (Prague)

Rain Making Loft cvdr@rainmakingloft.dk Denmark (Copenhagen) Christian von der Recke - MD

Rasheed22 – coworking with a missioncairo.spaces@gmail.com Egypt (Cairo)

Garage48 HUB Tallinn hub@garage48.org Estonia

Spring HUB annika.ader@springhub.org Estonia Annika Ader

Garage 48 Hub info@lift99.co Estonia (Tallinn)

Hub 13 janne@hub13.fi Finland Janne Salminen

MOW (Mothership/Stargate) https://mow.fi/contact Finland (Helsinki)

Mutinerie contact form http://www.mutinerie.org/ France

Group Union contact@groupunion.fr France

L´Usine à Belfort cooperer@lusineabelfort.fr France (Belfort)

Les Docks Numériques contact@lesdocks.net France (Dijon)

Coworking Lille contact@coworkinglille.com France (Lille)

La BO[A]TE contact@laboate.com France (Marseille)

Volumes info@volumesparis.org France (Paris)

Soleilles COWORK contact@soleillescowork.com France (Paris)

La Ruche contact@la-ruche.net France (Paris)

Remix Coworking Center contact@remixcoworking.com France (Paris)

au Comptoir Numerique website: http://www.comptoir-numerique.fr/ France (Saint-Étienne)

Vere Loft hello@vereloft.ge Georgia (Tbilisi)

Impact Hub Tbilisi tbilisi@impacthub.net Georgia (Tbilisi)

Generator 9.8 COWORKING.GENERATOR.9.8@GMAIL.COM Georgia (Tbilisi)

Start Platz info@startplatz.de Germany

Agora Collective contact form http://agoracollective.org/coworking Germany (Berlin)

Mind Space info@mindspace.me Germany (Hamburg)

Betahaus hamburg@betahaus.de Germany (Hamburg)

Impact Hub Munich munich@impacthub.net Germany (Munich)

Impact Hub athens.hosts@impacthub.net Greece (Athens)

The Cube hello@thecube.gr Greece (Athens)

Garage Society * james.bernardo@thegaragesociety.com Hong Kong James Bernardo
KOHÓ CoWorking House Pécs website: http://kohopecs.hu/en/ Hungary

LOFFICE office@loffice.hu Hungary (Budapest )

Kaptar hello@kaptarbudapest.hu Hungary (Budapest)

Reykjavik Coworking Unit hello@reykjavikcoworking.is Iceland (Reykjavik)

Dojo hello@dojobali.org Indonesia (Canggu, Bali) Michael Craig - MD

Hubud host@hubud.org Indonesia (Ubud, Bali) Steve - MD

Conclave Wijaya * raras@cnclv.co Indonesia (Jakarta) Nindra Hapsari

The Ludgate Hub INFO@LUDGATE.IE Ireland (Cork) Gillean Guy

Plus 10 INFO@PLUS10.IO Ireland (Cork) Fergus

Republic of Work INFO@REPUBLICOFWORK.COM Ireland (Cork)

The Base Enterprise MANAGER@THEBASEENTERPRISE.IE Ireland (Donegal)

Coworkinn INFO@COWORKINN.COM Ireland (Dublin)

Harbour View INFO@HARBOURVIEW.IE Ireland (Dublin)

Nexus Ventures INFO@NEXUSVENTURES.EU Ireland (Dublin)

Cluster . INFO@CLUSTER.IE Ireland (Dublin)

Co Create . HELLO@COCREATE.IE Ireland (Dublin)

Edot Connect COWORK@EDOT.SPACE Ireland (Dublin)

Element 78 CONTACT@ELEMENT78.CO Ireland (Dublin)

GEC Coworking COWORK@GEC.IE Ireland (Dublin) Lisa Doyle

Glandore INFO@GLANDORE.IE Ireland (Dublin)

Space BIC STARTUP@DUBLINBIC.IE Ireland (Dublin) Emma Curran

TCube CONTACT@TCUBEDUBLIN.COM Ireland (Dublin)

Dog Patch Labs D1 INFO@DOGPATCHLABS.COM Ireland (Dublin)

Helping Networks INFO@HELPINGNETWORKS.COM Ireland (Dublin)

North Great George's Street Office ShareINFO@FMGARCHITECTS.IE Ireland (Dublin) Fergal McGirl

Studio 9 D1 HELLO@STUDIO9.IE Ireland (Dublin)

SUPERPIXEL LABS Contact form http://superpixellabs.com/#contact Ireland (Galway)

The Mill STARTUP@THEMILLDROGHEDA.IE Ireland (Louth)
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The Building Block Sligo contact form http://www.thebuildingblock.ie/#contact-wrapperIreland (Sligo)

Box Works INFO@BOXWORKS.IE Ireland (Waterford)

Fumbally Exchange Ireland (Waterford)FEXIreland (Waterford)@GMAIL.COM Ireland (Waterford)

No. 61 North WORK@61-NORTH.COM Ireland (Wexford)

We Work Koramangala * marcel.hoover@wework.co.in India (Bangalore) Marcel Hoover
91 Springboard * vamsi.krishna@springboardinvestments.com India (Hyderabad) Vamsi
Ministry of New * Marlies@ministryofnew.in India (Mumbai) Marlies Bloemendaal
Hub Spa info@hubspa.it Italy

PMO Coworking info@pmocoworking.it Italy

The Hub Milano milan.hosts@the-hub.net Italy (Milan)

Cowo360 – Coworking Roma info@coworkingroma.com Italy (Rome)

Talent Garden roma@talentgarden.org Italy (Rome)

The Mill Riga info@millriga.com Latvia (Riga)

Coworking Space, Vaduz administration@coworkingspace.li Liechtenstein

Coffice coffiicee@gmail.com Macedonia

Scoopoint * scoopoint@gmail.com Malaysia (Penang) Mei Tan
Paper + Toast * imran@paperandtoast.com Malaysia (Kuala Lumpur) Wan Imran
Coffice cofficemilano@gmail.com Milan

Spaces contact form https://www.spacesworks.com/contact/ Multiple (India, UK, Amsterdam)

BAC Art Cafe https://www.facebook.com/bacartcafe/ Nepal (Kathmandu) Saroj

Makerversity hallo@makerversity.org Netherlands

Igluu info@igluu.nl Netherlands

Hub Rotterdam rotterdam.hoFairmont San Josests@impacthub.net Netherlands

VillaForum info@villaforum.nl Netherlands

Kamer52 info@Kamer52.nl Netherlands

Nomadz Coworking Office suzanne@nomadz.nl Netherlands

Hub Amsterdam amsterdam.hosts@impacthub.net Netherlands

Petridish hello@petridish.co.nz New Zealand - Dunedin Kate Lindsey

Idea Place office@ideaplace.pl Poland

Pracownia info@pracowniakrakow.pl Poland

Work Place 59 workplace59lodz@gmail.com Poland (Lodz)

COWORKLISBOA info@coworklisboa.pt Portugal (Lisbon)

work’in Marquês info@workinmarques.com Portugal (Lisbon)

Porto i/o cowork@porto.io Portugal (Porto) Nuno Veloso (nuno@porto.io)

Braga i/o cowork@braga.io Portugal (Braga) Laura Esteves (laura@braga.io)

Impact Hub Bucharest contact@impacthub.ro Romania (Bucharest)

Flacon Coworking coworking@flacon.ru Russia (Moscow)

Zonaspace evgeniya.grisha@gmail.com Russia (St-Petersburg)

Mokrin House ibrkljac@terra-panonica.com Serbia Ivan

Spacemob * vivi@spacemob.co Singapore Vivi Salim
Connect go@connect-network.com Slovakia (Bratislava)

Poligon info@poligon.si Slovenia

Poligon Creative Centre culture.si.worldwide@gmail.com Slovenia

Hyundai Black * simpsonkorea@gmail.com South Korea Simpson
COCOWORKING Pamplona website: http://www.cocoworking.com/ Spain

MOB hello@mob-barcelona.com Spain (Barcelona)

Enmedio contacto@enmedio.info Spain (Barcelona)

Soppa de Azul info@soppadeazul.com Spain (Las Palmas de Gran Canaria)

LA GUARIDA CREATIVA MÓSTOLES hola@coworkingmadridsur.es Spain (Madrid)

utopic_US Cuentacuenta@utopicus.es Spain (Madrid)

Work in Company sm@workincompany.com Spain (Seville)

Hub Stockholm stockholm.hosts@impacthub.net Sweden (Stockholm)

Cafe & Co. info@cafeco.se Sweden (Stockholm)

Citizen Space login@citizen-space.ch Switzerland

Ostsinn stefan.tittmann@ostsinn.ch Switzerland

Coworking Box coworkingbox@gmail.com Switzerland

Launchpad * Somasom@launchpad.co.th Thailand (Bangkok) Som
Punspace contact@punspace.com Thailand (Chiang Mai)

Idea Kadıköy idea@kadikoy.bel.tr Turkey (Istanbul)

Workinton info@workinton.com Turkey (Istanbul)

Wabi Sabi HELLO@WABISABI.WORK UK (Antrim, NI)

Blick Studios INFO@BLICKSTUDIOS.ORG UK (Belfast, NI)

The Moosley Exchange info@moseleyexchange.com UK (Birmingham)

Indy Cube team@indycube.biz UK (Cardiff)

The Hub Newry INFO@THEHUBNEWRY.COM UK (Down, NI)

Work Life Hello@work.life UK (England) Manuela Gomes. Also Sarah and Grace for events.

The Werks info@werkshop.org.uk UK (Hove)

Duke Studios HELLO@DUKE-STUDIOS.COM UK (Leeds)

Old Broadcasting House linda@ntileeds.co.uk UK (Leeds)

FunkBunk iwanttobe@funkbunk.com UK (Leighton Buzzard)

Le Bureau info@lebu.co.uk UK (London)

Third Door hello@third-door.com UK (London)

Hub Islington islington.hosts@impacthub.net UK (London)

Hub King's Cross kingscross.hosts@impacthub.net UK (London)

The Cube info@thecubelondon.com UK (London)

Chasopys prostir@chasopys.kiev.ua Ukraine
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Opodz info@opodz.com USA

The Melting Pot enquiries@themeltingpotedinburgh.org.uk UK (Edinburgh)

The Banda Space info@thebanda.co.ke Kenya (Nairobi) James

Racket Room racketroom@gmail.com Philippines (Quezon City)

Calle Uno Coworking Space acestrada@calleuno.ph Philippines (Baguio City) Ace Estrada

Workshop17 info@workshop17.co.za South Africa (Cape Town)
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